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NAME ORGANIZATION E-MAIL PHONE 
Dr. Jerry Ault University of Miami jault@rsmas.miami.edu  305-546-3223 
Dr. Henry Briceno Florida International University bricenoh@fiu.edu   305 348 1269 
Dr. Kim Ritchie Mote Marine Laboratory ritchie@mote.org   
Gus Rios FDEP Gus.Rios@dep.state.fl.us  305-289-7081 
Martin Moe Marine Biologist (retired) martin_moe@yahoo.com 

 
 

Mark Chiappone Miami-Dade Community College mchiappo@mdc.edu 
 

 

Rob Ruzicka FWC Florida Wildlife Research Institute Rob.Ruzicka@MyFWC.com 
 

727-242-0557 

Dr. Jim Fourqurean Florida International University fourqure@fiu.edu 
 

305-815-0287 

George Garrett Planning Director, City of Marathon garrettg@ci.marathon.fl.us 
 

305-289-4111 

Sandy Walters SWC, President sandy@swcinc.net 
 

305-924-0195 

Susan Sprunt Environmental Resources Manager, Islamorada susan.sprunt@islamorada.fl.us 
 

305-304-6517 

Dr. Jim Bohnsack NOAA/NMFS jim.bohnsack@noaa.gov 
 

 

Steven Blackburn USEPA Blackburn.Steven@epa.gov 
 

(404) 562-9397 
 

Eugene Shinn USF eugeneshinn@mail.usf.edu 
 

727 553-1158 

Dr. Rene M. Price SERC, Florida International University pricer@fiu.edu 
 

305-348-3119 

Chris Kavanagh NPS, ENP and DT christopher_kavanagh@nps.gov 
 

305-852-0324 x0338 

    
John Hunt FWC ( alternate: Bill Sharp Bill.Sharp@MyFWC.com ) 

 
John.Hunt@MyFWC.com 
 

(305) 289-2330 

Tom Walker FKAA twalker@fkaa.com 305.295.2140 
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Karen Bohnsack FDEP  (alternate:  Joanna.Walczak@dep.state.fl.us  ) karen.bohnsack@dep.state.fl.us 

 
(305) 453-1274 

Rod Braun SFWMD, Everglades Policy and Coordination rbraun@sfwmd.gov 
 

561-682-2925 

Shelly Krueger Florida Sea Grant 
 

Krueger-Shelly@MonroeCounty-
FL.Gov 
 

305-393-4063 

Ken Weaver FDEP (Alternate: Julie.Espy@dep.state.fl.us ) Kenneth.Weaver@dep.state.fl.us  (850) 245-8414 
Alison Higgins City of Key West ahiggins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov 

 
 

Andrea Leal FK Mosquito Control District aleal@keysmosquito.org 
 

 

Steven Whitfield Florida Department of Health Steven.Whitfield@flhealth.gov 
 

305-289-2725 

Bill Brookman Florida Department of Health William.Brookman@flhealth.gov 
 

(305) 453-8752 

Michael Roberts Monroe County Roberts-Michael@MonroeCounty-
FL.Gov  

(305) 289-2502 
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